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Electrical Paramaters Features
Base Model No.:  LL.2005.D0T * Square aluminium extruded profile 65x68mm.
LED Module: Phillips LED strips e Strong attention is given to thermal management (re-
Colours: Matt White, Matt Grey, duction of heat).
Matt Black, Matt Anthracite, e Equal light distribution and glare reduction (Prismatic
Aluminium Anodissed Opfics).
. e Latest and best performing LED lighting technology us-
Wo’r’r'oge. 12.3W - 56W ing Philips LED Lines.
CCT: 3000K - 4000K *  Dimming options: 1-10V and Touch & Dali.
CRI: Ra+80 e Modules options : Down and single/double.

Specifications

Model

LL.2005.DT1.830.2200-R/WM/O
LL.2005.DT1.840.2200-R/WM/O
LL.2005.DT1.830.2200-R/WM/P
LL.2005.DT1.840.2200-R/WM/P
LL.2005.DT1.830.3300-R/WM/O
LL.2005.DT1.840.3300-R/WM/O
LL.2005.DT1.830.3300-R/WM/P
LL.2005.DT1.840.3300-R/WM/P
LL.2002.DT1.830.4400-R/WM/O
LL.2005.DT.840.4400-R/WM/O
LL.2005.DT1.830.4400-R/WM/P
LL.2005.DT1.840.4400-R/WM/P
LL.2005.DT1.830.5500-R/WM/O
LL.2005.DT1.840.5500-R/WM/O
LL.2005.DT1.830.5500-R/WM/P
LL.2005.DT1.840.5500-R/WM/P
LL.2005.DT1.830.6600-R/WM/O
LL.2005.DT1.840.6600-R/WM/O
LL.2005.DT1.830.6600-R/WM/P
LL.2005.DT1.840.6600-R/WM/P
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Difusser

Opal
Opal
Prismatic
Prismatic
Opal
Opal
Prismatic
Prismatic
Opal
Opal
Prismatic
Prismatic
Opal
Opal
Prismatic
Prismatic
Opal
Opal
Prismatic
Prismatic

Wattage

14.5W
14.5W
14.5W
14.5W
21.7W
21.7W
21.7W
21.7W
29W
29W
29W
29W
36.2W
36.2W
36.2W
36.2W
43.5W
43.5W
43.5W
43.5W

CCt

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

More CCT and lenght on request.

Lumens

2200 Im
2200 Im
2200 Im
2200 Im
3300 Im
3300 Im
3300 Im
3300 Im
4400 Im
4400 Im
4400 Im
4400 Im
5500 Im
5500 Im
5500 Im
5500 Im
6600 Im
6600 Im
6600 Im
6600 Im

Ph: (02) 9698 8029

Colour

White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt
White Matt

Lenght

563 mm
563 mm
563 mm
563 mm
845 mm
845 mm
845 mm
845 mm
1126 mm
1126 mm
1126 mm
1126 mm
1426 mm
1426 mm
1426 mm
1426 mm
1689 mm
1689 mm
1689 mm
1689 mm

Experience La Luce

Fax: (02) 9698 8000

admin@exlaluce.com.au
www.exlaluce.com.au




